
Stony Brook
Chapter Office: 104 Old Chemistry Building

UUP - SUNY
Stony Brook, NY  11794-3475

Assistant:Corinne Burns
Phone: (631) 632-6570

Fax: (631) 632-6571

E-mail: stonybrook@uupmail.org
corinne.burns@sunysb.edu

Campus Info:(631) 689-6000

161 Windward Court South, Port Jefferson, NY 11777
jschmidt@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 473-7060
[Campus](631) 632-6570

Delegate (P)

President
John P. Schmidt

1 Mill Creek Road, Stony Brook, NY 11790
dkinney@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 331-7647
[Campus](631) 632-7921

Delegate (A)

Vice President for Academics
Daniel W. Kinney

5 Hare Lane, East Setauket, NY 11733
ashertze@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 474-4553
[Campus](631) 632-8948

Delegate (P)

Vice President for Professionals
Arthur M. Shertzer

16 Cayla Lane, Port Jeff.Station, NY 11776
decker@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 331-6840
[Campus](631) 632-8389

Delegate (P)

Secretary
David V. Ecker

158 Montrose Drive, Port Jeff.Station, NY 11776
cmcateer@uupmail.org

[Home]
[Campus](631) 632-6445

Delegate (P)

Treasurer
Charles F. McAteer

482 Coates Avenue, Holbrook, NY 11741
jose.feliciano@sunysb.edu

[Home](631) 567-2479
[Campus](631) 632-8069

Delegate (P)

Affirmative Action Officer
Jose L. Feliciano

101 Bleeker Street, Port Jefferson, NY 11777
gmarker@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 928-6491
[Campus](631) 632-7510

Delegate (A)

Grievance Chair Academic
Gary J. Marker

419 Miller Place Road, Miller Place, NY 11764
eoconnel@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 331-2006
[Campus](631) 632-9674

Delegate (P)

Grievance Chair Professional
Edward J. O'Connell

51 Wilson Street, Port Jeff.Station, NY 11776
pwolfski@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 828-8143
[Campus](631) 632-8357

Delegate (P)

Membership Chair
Pamela E. Wolfskill
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15 Fawn Lane West, South Setauket, NY 11720
wrandall@uupmail.org

[Home](631) 476-1387
[Campus](631) 632-6358

Delegate (P)

Part-Time Concerns Representative
Warren Randall

[Home](631) 689-6516
[Campus](631) 632-7776

Frank Anshen
26 Gables Blvd., East Setauket, NY 11733
fanshen@optonline.net

(A)

[Home](631) 689-0305
[Campus]

Diane L. Baldwin-Bello
14 Hastings Drive, Stony Brook, NY 11790
diane.baldwin-bello@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 473-4561
[Campus]

Mary A. Bernero
105 Sheldrake Ave. Bx 573, Port Jefferson, NY 11777
mary.bernero@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 246-9342
[Campus](631) 632-8300

Ann L. Berrios
14 Old Wood Road, Stony Brook, NY 11790
ann.berrios@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 472-0929
[Campus](631) 632-7068

Marlene Brennan
115 Bayview Avenue, Bayport, NY 11705
marlene.brennan@sunysb.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 676-4861
[Campus](631) 632-7140

Bushra R. Butt
184 Hallock Road #1F1, Lake Grove, NY 11755
bushra.butt@sunysb.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 243-0897
[Campus](631) 632-8616

Catherine Costanzo
6 Undset Court, Dix Hills, NY 11746
catherine.costanzo@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home]
[Campus](631) 632-1337

Paula Di Pasquale
P.O. Box 485, Kings Park, NY 11754
paula.dipasquale@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home]
[Campus](631) 632-7693

Georges E. Fouron
90-28 210 Street, Queens Village, NY 11428
georges.fouron@sunysb.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 473-6601
[Campus](631) 632-6546

Aaron W. Godfrey
641 High Street, Port Jefferson, NY 11777
agodfrey@notes.cc.sunysb.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home]
[Campus]

Charles C. Hansen
6163 Heliconia Road, Delray Beach, FL 33484
charterr@aol.com

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 689-0187
[Campus](631) 632-9132

James L. Hart
15 Maymont Lane, Stony Brook, NY 11790
james.hart@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 744-0052
[Campus](631) 632-6447

Nicholas Koridis
3 Old Orchard Court, Rocky Point, NY 11778
nicholas.koridis@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)
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[Home](631) 737-3197
[Campus](631) 632-1103

Nancy A. Lannak
55 Bayard Street, Lake Grove, NY 11755
nancy.lannak@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 765-2031
[Campus](631) 632-7247

Stephen Larese
1100 Gin Lane, Southold, NY 11971
stephen.larese@sunysb.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 689-1157
[Campus](631) 632-7205

Richard F. Laskowski
P.O. Box 558, East Setauket, NY 11733
richard.laskowski@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 758-9240
[Campus](631) 632-7696

Salvatore Lentini
5 Crooked Pine Drive, Medford, NY 11763
srtege@aol.com

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 580-5808
[Campus]

John Leone
1102 Sara Circle, Port Jeff.Station, NY 11776
john.leone@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 878-8296
[Campus](631) 632-6629

John A. Madonia
P.O. Box 691, Eastport, NY 11941
john.madonia@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 474-2172

[Campus](631) 632-4595

David Maynard
460 Old Town Road #25M, Port Jeff.Station, NY 
11776
david.maynard@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 751-0530
[Campus](631) 632-7581

Eduardo Mendieta

eduardo.mendieta@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 476-0914
[Campus]

Eileen M. Otis
15 Heidi Lane, Mount Sinai, NY 11766
eileen.otis@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 399-8873
[Campus]

Edith Padilla
P.O. Box 155, Centereach, NY 11720
edith.padilla@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](615) 646-2411
[Campus]

Jyoti P. Pandit
6952 Hwy 70 South #114, Nashville, TN 37221
jyoti.pandit@sunysb.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 821-3913
[Campus](631) 632-6856

Dawn M. Pappas
2 Roslyn Road, Sound Beach, NY 11789
dsvoboda@notes.cc.sunysb.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 928-3811
[Campus](631) 632-7275

Edward H. Quinn
P.O. Box 378, Miller Place, NY 11764
equinn@uupmail.org

Statewide Membership Development Officer,  Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 363-7522
[Campus]

John W. Shackelford
8 Pansy Road, Rocky Point, NY 11778
john.shackelford@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (P)
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[Home](631) 928-8096
[Campus](631) 632-1984

Willa L. Smith
109 Dogwood Lane, Port Jefferson, NY 11777
willa.smith@sunysb.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 261-9384
[Campus](631) 632-7119

Frank J. Torre
16 Heather Drive, Northport, NY 11768
fjason.torre@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 751-3810
[Campus](631) 632-7922

Arnold Wishnia
3 Quincy Court, Setauket, NY 11733
awishnia@notes.cc.sunysb.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 751-3810
[Campus]

Judith Wishnia
3 Quincy Court, Setauket, NY 11733
judith.wishnia@sunysb.edu

Executive Board, Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 828-8143
[Campus](631) 632-7712

Troy A. Wolfskill
51 Wilson Street, Port Jeff.Station, NY 11776
troy.wolfskill@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)

[Home](631) 696-1027
[Campus](631) 632-6468

Charles A. Wrigley
8 Arthur Avenue, Centereach, NY 11720
cwrigley@notes.cc.sunysb.edu

Delegate (P)

[Home](631) 765-1604
[Campus](631) 632-7536

Michael Zweig
P.O. Box 406, Peconic, NY 11958
michael.zweig@stonybrook.edu

Delegate (A)
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